exorint.com
ptn0623 - Version 1.6
© 2019 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice
Model Part Number Description
eX710G +EX710GU5P1 Outdoor HMI 10” TFT, PCAP Touch, sunlight-readable with bonding, 3x Ethernet, JMobile runtime
Cut-out
System Resources
Display - Colors 10.1“ TFT 16:9 LED - 16M

8   2 Expansion slots for plugin modules
eX710G - Technical Data
Ordering Information
Kraus & Naimer GmbH · Wikingerstraße 20-28 · 76189 Karlsruhe
0721-5988-0 · sales-de@krausnaimer.com · www.krausnaimer.com 05/2023
KN-C.710G.Wizard Data Sheet
Ordering information
Software Name
J-Mobile optimated KN-C.710G.WIZARD.JM
Web-optimated KN-C.710G.WIZARD.WEB
CoDeSys-optimated KN-C.710G.WIZARD.CDS